
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Saturday, 17 April 2021

Y 4/5 375 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BEL AIR HAZE Weighted points score WBL, 11/02/2021, R12 (FEL)Y 7P 7P 4/1/1T. Gaiter 523881 3/2156

 2 STARLIGHT MEG 2 Weighted points score GAW, 13/04/2021, R10, 

PR2

6P 6P 3Y 4/1/2S. Feltus 508671 4/3152

 3 BANGOR MIST Weighted points score BHL, 01/04/2021, R7, Y 4Y 4Y 5Y 4/1/1S. Slater 493168 6/5140

 4 IT'S A LOUIE Weighted points score APK, 06/03/2021, R8, PR2 (FEL)Y 6P 5P 4/1/1J. Trengove 535257 4/3138

 5 HIGHGATE TIGER Last start winner BHL, 01/04/2021, R1, Y 1Y 4Y 4P 5/4T. Roberts 525856 1/0103

 6 JOCKSTON 1 Last start placegetter BHL, 01/04/2021, R6, Y 3Y 4Y 6Y 5/3D. Gaiter 524840 2/196

 7 WAR BIRD Weighted points score BHL, 01/04/2021, R4, Y 5Y 3P 4Y 5/2T. Roberts 523907 5/3172

 8 UP THERE HOUDINI Weighted points score BHL, 01/04/2021, R8, Y 5Y 1Y 6P 5/3J. Trengove 535844 3/2172

 9 ICENI KAOS Weighted points score BHL, 01/04/2021, R8, Y 4Y 2Y 1Y 5/3T. Gray 522179 2/1154

 10 ZEBS LADIES Weighted points score APK, 14/12/2020, R8, CTB 6P 4Y 2Y 5/4S. Slater 521279 2/0148

 11 ICENI VIKING Weighted points score BHL, 01/04/2021, R6, Y 5Y 2Y 5P 5/4T. Gray 522180 1/0130

 12 NIGHT CRAWLER 2 Weighted points score BHL, 01/04/2021, R2, Y 4Y 5Y 6P 5/4J. Trengove 535259 1/0121

 13 BAD DRIVER Weighted points score BHL, 01/04/2021, R4, Y 7Y 6Y 3Y 5/1D. Gaiter 492206 4/2120

 14 MURRAY STREET Weighted points score BHL, 01/04/2021, R4, Y 6Y 1Y 5Y 5/3P. Slater 527362 3/2108

 15 LADY HAZEL 1 Weighted points score GAW, 13/04/2021, R7, PR2 8P 3P 4Y 5/4S. Feltus 534631 1/0100

 16 ICENI BOUDICA Weighted points score HOR, 10/12/2020, R4 4P 5Y 8P 5/4S. Gray 522183 1/097

 17 UP THERE JEFF Weighted points score BHL, 01/04/2021, R6, Y 4Y 1Y 6P 5/4J. Trengove 535836 1/092

 18 SEEN BETTER DAYS Weighted points score BHL, 01/04/2021, R6, Y 6Y 7P 6Y 5/4J. Trengove 523423 2/077

 19 ICENI HUNTER Weighted points score BAL, 22/03/2021, R9 5P 6P 5P 5/4S. Gray 522178 2/075

 20 ICENI RIDDLER Weighted points score HOR, 10/12/2020, R10 7P 6P 5P 5/4S. Gray 522182 2/175

 21 NEED TO SHINE Weighted points score BAL, 08/03/2021, R2 8P 8P 6P 5/4R. Dannatt 535295 1/057
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Saturday, 17 April 2021

Y 5 375 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AMERICAN MUSTARD Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 1Y 5/3S. Feltus 535553 2/1203

 2 FLYING CHOPPER Grade order Grade 5 2Y 6P 4Y 5/4J. Trengove 535260 1/0151

 3 INVICTUS LENNY Grade order Grade 5 2Y 8P 6P 5/4C. Thomas 500438 2/1125

 4 ALL AHEAD BRIN Grade order Grade 5 1Y 3Y 6Y 5/2L. Robertson 498346 3/2122

 5 WALK WITH GRACE Grade order Grade 5 3Y 6Y 6P 5/4T. Roberts 524112 1/0107

 6 LADY HAZEL 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 4Y 5/4S. Feltus 534631 1/0100

 7 JACKIE'S EXHIBIT Grade order Grade 5 1Y 4Y 5P 5/3J. Trengove 535843 2/199

 8 SPOT ON TEGZ Grade order Grade 5 3Y 5Y 3Y 5/2T. Gray 489132 3/298

 9 YUKEN TOUCAN Grade order Grade 5 2Y 5Y 2Y 5/4R. Dannatt 489324 1/096

 10 JOCKSTON 2 Grade order Grade 5 3Y 4Y 6Y 5/3D. Gaiter 524840 2/196
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Saturday, 17 April 2021

Y 5 375 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HIGHGATE TIGER Last start winner BHL, 01/04/2021, R1, Y 1Y 4Y 4P 5/4T. Roberts 525856 1/0103

 2 JOCKSTON 1 Last start placegetter BHL, 01/04/2021, R6, Y 3Y 4Y 6Y 5/3D. Gaiter 524840 2/196

 3 UP THERE HOUDINI Weighted points score BHL, 01/04/2021, R8, Y 5Y 1Y 6P 5/3J. Trengove 535844 3/2172

 4 WAR BIRD Weighted points score BHL, 01/04/2021, R4, Y 5Y 3P 4Y 5/2T. Roberts 523907 5/3172

 5 ICENI KAOS Weighted points score BHL, 01/04/2021, R8, Y 4Y 2Y 1Y 5/3T. Gray 522179 2/1154

 6 ZEBS LADIES Weighted points score APK, 14/12/2020, R8, CTB 6P 4Y 2Y 5/4S. Slater 521279 2/0148

 7 ICENI VIKING Weighted points score BHL, 01/04/2021, R6, Y 5Y 2Y 5P 5/4T. Gray 522180 1/0130

 8 NIGHT CRAWLER 2 Weighted points score BHL, 01/04/2021, R2, Y 4Y 5Y 6P 5/4J. Trengove 535259 1/0121

 9 BAD DRIVER Weighted points score BHL, 01/04/2021, R4, Y 7Y 6Y 3Y 5/1D. Gaiter 492206 4/2120

 10 MURRAY STREET Weighted points score BHL, 01/04/2021, R4, Y 6Y 1Y 5Y 5/3P. Slater 527362 3/2108

 11 LADY HAZEL 1 Weighted points score GAW, 13/04/2021, R7, PR2 8P 3P 4Y 5/4S. Feltus 534631 1/0100

 12 ICENI BOUDICA Weighted points score HOR, 10/12/2020, R4 4P 5Y 8P 5/4S. Gray 522183 1/097

 13 UP THERE JEFF Weighted points score BHL, 01/04/2021, R6, Y 4Y 1Y 6P 5/4J. Trengove 535836 1/092

 14 SEEN BETTER DAYS Weighted points score BHL, 01/04/2021, R6, Y 6Y 7P 6Y 5/4J. Trengove 523423 2/077

 15 ICENI HUNTER Weighted points score BAL, 22/03/2021, R9 5P 6P 5P 5/4S. Gray 522178 2/075

 16 ICENI RIDDLER Weighted points score HOR, 10/12/2020, R10 7P 6P 5P 5/4S. Gray 522182 2/175

 17 NEED TO SHINE Weighted points score BAL, 08/03/2021, R2 8P 8P 6P 5/4R. Dannatt 535295 1/057
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Saturday, 17 April 2021

Y FFA 375 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BRADLEY TYSON Weighted points score GAW, 04/04/2021, R12, 

PR1

6P 7P 2P 1/2J. Trengove 474489 18/14153

 2 OKAY SAM Weighted points score BHL, 01/04/2021, R2, Y 5Y 4P 5P 1/2J. Trengove 501140 13/10128

 3 FOXY CRUISER 1 Last start placegetter BHL, 01/04/2021, R7, Y 3Y 4Y 1Y 3/1/2S. Slater 501383 6/4218

 4 ROSIE'S ANGEL Weighted points score GAW, 13/04/2021, R4, PR2 3P 3P 4Y 3/1/1S. Feltus 500637 4/3174

 5 BEERS WITH GEOFF 2 Weighted points score GAW, 13/04/2021, R5, PR2 1P 6P 2Y 3/1/2S. Feltus 527781 5/2156

 6 SPOT THE WITCH 1 Weighted points score BHL, 01/04/2021, R3, Y 4Y 3Y 5P 3/1/1M. Gray 489131 10/9129

 7 TYE ME OVER Weighted points score HOR, 09/06/2020, R12 8P 4P 2P 3/1/2R. Martin 463218 6/5105
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Saturday, 17 April 2021

Y MDN 375 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PERAMBULATION Last start placegetter BHL, 01/04/2021, R1, Y 3Y 6P 6P M/1D. Gaiter 529399 0/080

 2 MADDY NORTHCOTT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BHL, 05/12/2020, R1, Y 4Y 4P 3Y M/1C. Trengove 535841 0/0116

 3 LITA WARRIOR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BHL, 01/04/2021, R1, Y 5P 4P 2Y M/1S. Feltus 535856 0/0104

 4 ISHMY RORY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BHL, 19/03/2021, R1, Y 5Y 3Y 5P M/1R. Dannatt 508864 0/096

 5 PABLO JUNIOR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BHL, 05/12/2020, R1, Y 7Y 6Y 2Y M/1P. Slater 527364 0/090

 6 JIMMY STAN First start M/1J. Trengove 535798 0/00

 7 STYLISH TREVOR Unplaced after 1 start BHL, 01/04/2021, R1, Y 6Y M/1D. Gaiter 538116 0/042

 8 RIFF GIRL Unplaced after 1 start BHL, 01/04/2021, R1, Y 8Y M/1R. Dannatt 499071 0/025
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Saturday, 17 April 2021

Y NG 375 NGS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRICKERATION Grade order Grade 1 1Y 2P 2P 1/2C. Trengove 488868 18/16326

 2 ICENI RIOT Grade order Grade 1 1Y 7P 2Y 1/2S. Gray 522184 8/7190

 3 ZIPPING LACH Grade order Grade 1 3Y 6P 5P 1/2S. Slater 496776 9/7185

 4 WRANGLE Grade order Grade 1 1Y 5P 1Y 1/2T. Roberts 508790 11/9160

 5 FOXY CRUISER 2 Grade order Grade 3 3Y 4Y 1Y 3/1/2S. Slater 501383 6/4218

 6 ASK ME NOW Grade order Grade 3 5P 3P 2Y 3/1/1S. Feltus 491045 18/0161

 7 TYSON'S CHOICE Grade order Grade 3 2Y 4Y 5P 3/1/2J. Trengove 496533 8/5136

 8 SPOT THE WITCH 2 Grade order Grade 3 4Y 3Y 5P 3/1/1M. Gray 489131 10/9129

 9 SKYLAR JEN Grade order Grade 4 2Y 3P 2P 4/1/2S. Slater 499817 3/1177

 10 ALL OUT MINI Grade order Grade 4 3Y 4Y 2Y 4/1/1K. Hatzi 498345 5/4170
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Saturday, 17 April 2021

Y NG 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HELLO I'M JADE Weighted points score GAW, 07/04/2021, R6, PR2 3P 3Y 2P 1/2S. Trengove 487624 18/12332

 2 RATTLIN' CHELL Weighted points score MTG, 08/04/2021, R10, PR2 1P 1Y 3P 2/1/2S. Feltus 491765 7/4304

 3 BEERS WITH GEOFF 1 Weighted points score GAW, 13/04/2021, R5, PR2 1P 6P 2Y 3/1/2S. Feltus 527781 5/2156

 4 STARLIGHT MEG 1 Weighted points score GAW, 13/04/2021, R10, 

PR2

6P 6P 3Y 4/1/2S. Feltus 508671 4/0152

 5 NIGHT CRAWLER 1 Weighted points score BHL, 01/04/2021, R2, Y 4Y 5Y 6P 5/4J. Trengove 535259 1/0121
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